Bus

Bus N236 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica — Paris Bercy Seine Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica — Paris Bercy Seine
15 stops Monday 16:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:30
Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica

Wednesday 16:30
Wien Erdberg

Thursday 16:30
Simbach (Inn), Bahnhof (Busbahnhof)

Friday 16:30
Messestadt Ost
Zob Saturday 16:30
Oberhausen, Nord P+R Sunday 16:30
Flughafen/Messe

Route info
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Sid Direction: Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica

Stops: 15

Landau, Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9-11
Trip Duration: 20 hour 15 min

Kaiserslautern, Hbf Bstg D3

Kebenhavn
dewcastle ;
iponTyne 2NKHKA
Hauptbahnhof, Homburg 1in
T Met Gdarisk
. Sheffield Groningen Hambur c ; Bydgoszcz
Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof j 2 Szczecin P0G
S Berfin 1
rmingham (] Poznary Wat
Mederland Polska
Metz Gare Routiere Londan Magdeburg LA
@ Disseldorf
Bl : Deutschland ;
Belgié ; o
Lille E[’|'_]E‘l gy Frankfurt Dresden MToCEW
Chessy Sud Belgien arm Main : Krakow
@ Mirnberg Cesko
. . Pe% ill_j:f.l_ﬂj: . Fayern Brng
Paris Bercy Seine ran Tind.  wianla + Slovensk
a5 0 CE{ )
Munthen f -
o Osterreich
2 Schweiz/, Magyarorsza
France Suisse/Svizzeral Graz
&7
A2 Slovenija
Milano Timisoat
Venezia Bear|
Toring @
Genova " B0OlRNa S aicka i B
Monaco = a .sari!m.-::. Cp
na/ Ocettanle 5 citta di San
a Marseilie Marino

© OpenStreetMap cortAtitors /

B 036 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-2883379006
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-2883379006
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-2883379006

Direction
Paris Bercy Seine — Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica

15 stops

Open route schedule

Paris Bercy Seine

Chessy Sud

Metz Gare Routiére

Saarbriicken Fernbusbahnhof

Hauptbahnhof, Homburg

Kaiserslautern, Hbf Bstg D3

Landau, Hauptbahnhof Bstg 9-11

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid

Flughafen/Messe

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Zob

Messestadt Ost

Simbach (Inn), Bahnhof (Busbahnhof)

Wien Erdberg

Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica

Route schedule
Paris Bercy Seine — Bratislava (SK) Autobusova stanica

Monday 17:25
Tuesday 17:25
Wednesday 17:25
Thursday 17:25
Friday 17:25
Saturday 17:25
Sunday 17:25
Route info

Direction: Paris Bercy Seine
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 20 hour 5 min

N236 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N236-2228082655-2883379006

